At Epson, we look into every detail of your business, to ensure you enjoy
low-cost, durable and extremely reliable printing with Epson WorkForce Pro
WF-C878R and WF-C879R business inkjet printers. Enjoy fast print speeds
of up to 26 ipm* with a first colour page-out time in just 5.5 secs. Reduce the
need to replace consumables with high capacity ink packs that help lower
your running cost. Ideal for workgroups that require hassle-free,
low-maintenance and high volume printing.
A3 COLOUR MULTIFUNCTION PRINTERS

 Part of the ink from the first cartridge is used for priming the printer. Ink is used for both printing and printhead maintenance. All inks are used for both black and
 colour printing.
Consumables Page Yield* Order Code
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Black) 20,000 pages C13T05A100
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Cyan)
20,000 pages (Composite Yield)
C13T05A200
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Magenta) C13T05A300
Standard Capacity Ink Pack (Yellow) C13T05A400
High Capacity Ink Pack (Black) 86,000 pages C13T05B100
High Capacity Ink Pack (Cyan)
50,000 pages (Composite Yield)
C13T05B200
High Capacity Ink Pack (Magenta) C13T05B300
High Capacity Ink Pack (Yellow) C13T05B400
Maintenance Box C13T671400
Maintenance Roller (Cassette 1) C13S210048
Maintenance Roller (Cassette 2 - 4) C13S210049
Staple Cartridge 1,000 x 5 C12C934911
Options Order Code
Option Paper Cassette C12C932611
Option Printer Stand C12C934321
Authentication Device Table (for WF-C878R) C12C932921
Authentication Device Table (for WF-C879R) C12C934921
Manual Stapler (WF-C879R only) C12C934361
10/100/1000 Base-T, Ethernet (WF-C879R only) C12C934471
Super G3 Multi Faxboard (WF-C879R only) C12C934491
Epson Print Admin 7110574
Epson Print Admin Serverless (WF-C879R only) 7111310
Low Running Cost with
Less Intervention